ACS510-01-09A4-4 (OEM), 9.4A, 4kW
ACS510-01-09A4-4 (OEM)
Global Commercial Alias ACS510-01-09A4-4 (OEM)
Product ID 3OEM00015745-D
ABB Type Designation ACS510-01-09A4-4 (OEM)
Catalog Description ACS510-01-09A4-4 (OEM), 9.4A, 4kW
Long Description ACS510-01-09A4-4 (OEM), 9.4A, 4kW
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
China (CN)Country of Origin
85044099Customs Tariff Number
ACS510-01-09A4-4 (OEM), 9.4A, 4kWInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
1/3ACS510-01-09A4-4 (OEM)
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/12/22
Dimensions
6.1 kgProduct Net Weight
465 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
365 mmProduct Net Height
225 mmProduct Net Width
490 mmPackage Level 1 Depth /
Length
400 mmPackage Level 1 Height
240 mmPackage Level 1 Width
0 cartonPackage Level 1 Units
Technical
R1Frame Size
IE2Efficiency Level
External Classifications and Standards
39122001UNSPSC
Environmental
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category
Additional Information
FREQUENCY CONVERTERProduct Name
Drives  → Low Voltage AC Drives  → General Purpose Drives  → ACS510 - Wall-mounted drive
Categories
2/3ACS510-01-09A4-4 (OEM)
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/12/22
3/3ACS510-01-09A4-4 (OEM)
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/12/22